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Result of Qualification 1 - FIA TC '65

Circuit Zolder

01 juli 2005

Class PIC

703 Gustavsson-Gustavsson  1:57.905 71  1:58.394 6    TC-13 1

702 Warmenius-Turebrand  1:58.657 5 0.752 2 0.752  1:58.716 6    TC-13 2

701 Anton Diter Karl  1:58.913 8 1.008 3 0.256  1:59.840 5    TC-13 3

704 Stagg-Michael  2:00.103 12 2.198 4 1.190  2:00.248 10    TC-13 4

901 Smirtwait-Vaulkhard  2:00.121 9 2.216 5 0.018  2:00.272 10    TC-15 1

903 Voyazidis-Young  2:00.124 7 2.219 6 0.003  2:00.126 5    TC-15 2

705 Pantelis Christoforou  2:00.467 8 2.562 7 0.343  2:00.728 12    TC-13 5

906 Reinhold Gropper  2:00.754 3 2.849 8 0.287  2:00.963 2    TC-15 3

904 Vogel-Muller  2:01.489 3 3.584 9 0.735  2:01.839 6    TC-15 4

750 Michael Steele  2:02.627 5 4.722 10 1.138  2:02.718 4    TC-13 6

955 Chapman-Tizzard  2:03.100 5 5.195 11 0.473  2:03.156 11    TC-15 5

451 Cox-Tice  2:03.675 5 5.770 12 0.575  2:03.970 12    TC-12 1

754 Vis-de Vos  2:04.125 10 6.220 13 0.450  2:04.379 5    TC-13 7

902 Derichs-Kubik  2:06.217 3 8.312 14 2.092  2:08.948 2    TC-15 6

920 Christensen-Muller  2:06.326 9 8.421 15 0.109  2:06.671 10    TC-15 7

905 Dunn-Styles16 TC-15 8

Time of publication :                Fastest lap:  1:57.905  in lap 7 by nbr. 703 : Gustavsson-Gustavsson  (Ford Lotus)

RSTIME software Versie 5.0 Results and laptimes :  www.raceresults.nu

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from te stewards of the meeting
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